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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Date
SUN 6 APR

MON 7 APR

WED 9 APR

THU 10 APR

SAT 12 APR

Start Time

13:15
16:45
21:00

13:15
16:45
20:30

13:15
16:45
20:30

13:15
16:45
20:30

13:15
16:45
20:30

Game

Round Robin, Game 1
Round Robin, Game 2
Round Robin, Game 3

Round Robin, Game 4
Round Robin, Game 5
Round Robin, Game 6

Round Robin, Game 7
Round Robin, Game 8
Round Robin, Game 9

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of SUN 6 APR 2014

KOR vs NZL
AUS vs GBR
ITA vs POL

GBR vs NZL
POL vs KOR
ITA vs AUS

GBR vs POL
AUS vs NZL
ITA vs KOR

Round Robin, Game 10 POL vs AUS
Round Robin, Game 11 KOR vs GBR
Round Robin, Game 12 NZL vs ITA

Round Robin, Game 13 AUS vs KOR
Round Robin, Game 14 NZL vs POL
Round Robin, Game 15 GBR vs ITA

Location / Venue

Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar

Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar

Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar

Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar

Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
Asiago / PalaOdegar
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